Color Your Space.
savvano
The Savvano™ is a decorative high bay
available in a wide range of decorator
friendly colors and available in two sizes
(16” and 22”). It has 5 different lumen
levels, 3 different reflector options and 5
color temperatures.

LH Output - 120V-277V 93077416-600 2
LH Output - 347V-480V 93077419-600 2
Replacement Parts Ordering Guide
Electrical Data
ORDERING EXAMPLE: SAV-MH-27-8-WA22-P95-U-WW-F(X)
CRISeries Output VoltageOpticCCT Color
SAV
OptionsLensing
LUMENS CCT CRI REFLECTOR LENS CAT STRING
LUMEN
OUTPUT
WATTS
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
AMBIENT
TEMP
RATING
SPACING
RATIO
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
LH 3500 80 SB16 N SAV-LH-35-8-SB16-N-X-XX 8329
73
114.6 50°C 0.97
0.61 0.35 0.31 0.27 0.21 0.15LH 3500 80 WA16 N SAV-LH-35-8-WA16-N-X-XX 8142 112 50°C 0.9
LH 3500 80 WW16 N SAV-LH-35-8-WW16-N-X-XX 7986 109.8 50°C 0.98
LX 3500 80 SB16 N SAV-LX-35-8-SB16-N-X-XX 11275
95
117.9 50°C 0.96
0.81 0.47 0.41 0.36 0.28 0.2LX 3500 80 WA16 N SAV-LX-35-8-WA16-N-X-XX 10942 114 50°C 0.89
LX 3500 80 WW16 N SAV-LX-35-8-WW16-N-X-XX 10783 112.8 50°C 0.97
ML 3500 80 SB22 N SAV-ML-35-8-SB22-N-X-XX 18129
153
118 40°C 0.99
1.25 0.73 0.64 0.57 0.45 0.34ML 3500 80 WA22 N SAV-ML-35-8-WA22-N-X-XX 17040 110.6 40°C 0.94
ML 3500 80 WW22 N SAV-ML-35-8-WW22-N-X-XX 17878 116.7 40°C 1.02
MM 3500 80 SB22 N SAV-MM-35-8-SB22-N-X-XX 20296
177
114.3 40°C 0.99
1.48 0.86 0.77 0.68 0.52 0.38MM 3500 80 WA22 N SAV-MM-35-8-WA22-N-X-XX 19324 108.7 40°C 0.93
MM 3500 80 WW22 N SAV-MM-35-8-WW22-N-X-XX 20293 114.5 40°C 1.02
MH 3500 80 SB22 N SAV-MH-35-8-SB22-N-X-XX 24356
219
109.6 40°C 1
1.83 1.04 0.92 0.81 0.64 0.47MH 3500 80 WA22 N SAV-MH-35-8-WA22-N-X-XX 23369 105.1 40°C 0.93
MH 3500 80 WW22 N SAV-MH-35-8-WW22-N-X-XX 24495 111.7 40°C 1.02
AMPS
HIL_0344_SAV_B
ALERA LIGHTING
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
BEACON PRODUCTS
COLUMBIA LIGHTING
COMPASS
DUAL-LITE
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING
KIM LIGHTING
KURT VERSEN
LITECONTROL
PRESCOLITE
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000